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
conditioned living space and was built in 1979. You can enjoy the dining room accented by an amazing fireplace. Enjoy the big backyard 
from the screened in porch where you can relax and entertain. Call today to schedule your viewing!!

Land, Site, and Tax Information
SE/TP/RG: 21-22-35 Zoning: R1B Section #: 
Subdivision #: Future Land Use: Block/Parcel: 2
Tax ID: 22-35-21-25-00002.0-0004.00 Zoning Comp: Front Exposure: 
Taxes: $2,168.00 Tax Year: 2017 Lot #: 4
Homestead: Yes CDD: No Annual CDD Fee: Other Exemptions: 
Add Parcel: No # of Add Parcels: Additional Tax IDs:
Legal Desc: SPRING VALLEY SUBD LOT 4 BLK 2 Mill Rate: 
Ownership: Fee Simple Complex/Comm Name: 
SW Subd Condo#: SW Subd Name: 
Flood Zone: X Flood Zone Date: 03/17/2014 Flood Zone Panel: 12009C0205G
Book/Page: 20-141 Census Block: Floor #: Floors in Unit: 
Bldg # Floors: Census Tract:611.00 Bldg Name/H: 
Existing Lease or Tenant: No End Date of Lease: Monthly Rental Amount: Month to Month or Weekly: 
MH Width: Total Units: Fannie Mae Sec: No
Min Lease Period: No Minimum Max Times per Year: Representation: Seller Represented
Lot Dimensions: Lot Size Acres: 0.19 Lot Size SqFt: 8,276

Waterfront Ft: 0
Interior Information

A/C: Central Floor Covering: Carpet
Heat/Fuel: Central Security Sys: 
Fireplace: Yes-Family Room SqFt Source: Public Records
Utilities Data: Public Sewer, Public Utilities, Public Water Available
Interior Feat: Ceiling Fan(S)
Appliances Incl: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Hot Water Electric, Microwave, Oven, Refrigerator, Washer
Room Dim Level Floor Covering Room Dim Level Floor Covering
Living Room 24x13 1st Carpet Dining Room 16x12 1st Carpet
Kitchen 12x9 1st Linoleum Master Bedroom 15x11 1st Carpet
2nd Bedroom 10x11 1st Carpet 3rd Bedroom 10x10 1st Carpet
Balcony/Porch/Lanai 22x11 1st Other

Exterior Information
Ext Construction: Block Description: One Story
Roof: Shingle Garage Dim: 
Foundation: Slab
Architecture Style: 
Ext Features: Mature Landscaping, Patio/Porch/Deck Covered, Patio/Porch/Deck Screened, Screen/Covered Enclosure
Pool Features: Pool Dim: 

Green Features
Certifications: 
Energy Features: 
Green Water Features: 
Landscaping: 
Indoor Air Quality: 
Disaster Mit: 

Community Information

HOA / Comm Assn: None Condo Fee: Monthly Condo Fee Amount: 
Other Fee: Other Fee Term: 

Deed Restrictions: Yes Housing for Older Per: N/A Affidavit YN:
FCHR Website YN: Expire Renewal Date:

Building Elevator YN:
Pets Allowed Y/N:
Can Property be Leased: Yes
Associations Approval Required: No
Lease Restrictions: No

Years of Ownership Prior to Leasing Required: No

Map and Directions
Driving Directions: Continue onto FL-407 N/Challenger Memorial Pkwy, Turn left onto Columbia Blvd, Turn right onto Barna Ave, Turn left 

onto Trout Stream St, Turn right onto Valley Ln, the home will be on the right.

For Current Pricing
Call 407.367.3931
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Buyer (_____) (_____) and Seller (_____) (_____) acknowledge receipt of a copy of this page, which is Page 1 of 5.
SPDR-2     Rev 9/16 ©2016 Florida REALTORS®

Seller’s Property Disclosure – Residential

Notice to Licensee and Seller: Only the Seller should fill out this form.

Notice to Seller: Florida law1 requires a Seller of a home to disclose to the Buyer all known facts that materially affect the value of 
the property being sold and that are not readily observable or known by the Buyer. This disclosure form is designed to help you 
comply with the law. However, this disclosure form may not address every significant issue that is unique to the Property. You should 
think about what you would want to know if you were buying the Property today; and if you need more space for additional 
information, comments, or explanations, check the Paragraph 12 checkbox and attach an addendum.

Notice to Buyer: The following representations are made by Seller and not by any real estate licensee. This disclosure is not 
a guaranty or warranty of any kind. It is not a substitute for any inspections, warranties, or professional advice you may wish to 
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